
Attendance Sign In Sheet 
Course Title: 2019 Regional Readiness Rendezvous 

Course Date: 4/3/2019 8:00:00 AM (GMT-07:00) Mountain Time (US & Canada) 

Session Name: Basic Disaster Life Support (BDLS) training on April 3. 2019 

Course ID: 1082905 

Session Address: 1901 Alvin Ricken Drive , Pocatello, Idaho, 83201. United States, Room:Phoenix 
Room 

Provider Number: 

User Name 

Email 

Organization 

Title 

Address 

Provider Name: 

Accredited by: 

Instructor/No.: 

Credit Type: 

Credit Hours: 

SIHC, EIHC, SCHPC, IDHW 

Signature

Devin Anderson 
devinhanderson13@gmail.com 

College of southern Idaho 

EMS Instructor 
213 Southwood Ave 
Twin Falls. ID 83301, United States 

Rick Anderton 
rick.anderton@ihs.gov 

IHS Portland 
pharmacist 

33 N Mission Rd 
Fort Hall, ID 83203, United States 

Jamie Anthony 
jamieanthony415@gmail.com 

Developmental Options 
Residential Program Director 

415 S. Arthur 
Pocatello ID, ID 83204, United States 

Brian Bates 
bb102894@gmail.com 

Medical Reserve Corp (MRC) 
Volunteer 

111 S 7th W Apt 403 
Rexburg, Madison, ID 83440, United States 

Eli Bear 
ebear@siph.idaho.gov 

Southeastern Idaho Public Health 
Healthcare Liason 

1201 Alvin Ricken Dr. 
Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

Aaron Beyerl 
Aaron.Beyerl@pchd.net 

Power County Hospital District 
Director of Engineering 

510 Roosevelt Street 
American Falls, ID 83211, United States 

Chantelle Bowman 
Chantelle.Bowman@ihs.gov 

Shoshone Bannock Tribes 
Physician Assistant/Clinical Supervisor 

P. 0. Box 306 Community Health Nursing 
Fort Hall. ID 83203, United States 

Michelle Briggs Shoshone Bannock Tribes 
michelle.briggs@ihs.gov Clinical Nurse 

194 Ellsworth RD 
Fort Hall, ID 83202, United States 
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Session Address: 1901 Alvin Ricken Drive , Pocatello, Idaho, 83201, United States, Room:Phoenix Credit Hours: 
Room 

Provider Number: 

User Name 

Email 

Organization 

Title 

SIHC, EIHC, SCHPC, IDHW 

Address Signature 

Dillon Brock College of Southern Idaho EMT Program 1121 Imperial St 
Dillonbrock1@gmail.com Program Director Twin Falls, ID 83301, United States   ocy 
Rebecca Brown 
rookiebeck@hotmail.com 

idaho state unviersity 1440 Blue Ridge Cir 
Student Idaho Falls, ID 83402, United States 

Jason Byrd 
jbyrd@embassyllc.com 

Aspire Human Services 444 Hospital Way Ste 701 
State Clinical Director Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

Ron Carlentine Teton County Emergency Management 230 north Main 
rcarlentine@co.teton.id.us Emergency Management Driggs, ID 83422, United States 

Carolee Cooper 
ccooper@siph.idaho.gov 

Southeastern Idaho Public Health 1901 Alvin Ricken Dr. 
Environmental Health Specialist Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

Darlene Davis 
dlester@siph.idaho.gov 

PUBLIC HEALTH 
WHC Coordinator 

1901 Alvin Ricken 
Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

Leah Davis 
Idavis2@nshinc.com 

Northwest Specialty Hospital 1593 E Polston Ave 
IPC/Employee Health/EVS Manager Post Falls, ID 83854, United States 

Jeff Doerr 
jdoerr@siph.idaho.gov 

PUBLIC HEALTH 
Epidemiologist 

1901 Alvin Ricken Dr. 
Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 
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Denise Dustin Helping hands home health care agency 2785 Bannock Hwy 
pcs@hhofpoky corn 

Karren Edwards 

coordinator pocatello, ID 83204, United States 

Nell J. Redfield Memorial Hospital 150 N. 200 W. 
• karren.edwards@oneidahospital.com CNO 

Katie Egan 
djandjill@hotmail.com 

Malad City, ID 83252, United States 

Clark County Ambulance 374 Medicine Lodge Road 
EMT / EMS Coordinator Dubois, ID 83423, United States 

*c\ 
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Lisa Ferland 
wapirowette@gmail.com 

PHD7 Eastern Idaho Medical Reserve 
Corps 
CNA 

730 K Street Apt. 12 
Idaho Falls, ID 83402, United States 

Danny Fife 
dfife@cahcinc.com 

Challis Area Health Center PO Box 603 
Physician Assistant CHALLIS, ID 83226, United States 

Cindy Fisher 
cfisher@idoc.idaho.gov 

State Of Idaho 1451 Fore Rd 
Correctional Officer Pocatello, ID 83204, United States 

Sophia Freije 
sfreije@siph.idaho.gov 

Southeastern Idaho Public Health 1901 Alvin Ricken Rd 
Public Health Associate Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

` Kiersten Gibbons 
kgibbons@fcmc.org 

Franklin County Medical Center 44 N 1st E 
CNA Preston, ID 83263, United States 
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Mandy Greaser 
mandy@idlife.org 

Sandy Guidinger 
sandy@sicog.org 

Life Inc 
Executive Director 

SICOG Southeast Idaho Council-Area 
Agency on Aging 
Contract Manager 

640 Pershing Ave Suite A 
Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

214 E Center 
pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

ariSThr A.Prl 

Liz Hall 
• 

elizabeth_hall@nps.gov 
National Park Service - YELL PO Box 168 
Emergency Services Ranger Yellowstone National Park, WY 82190, United States 

Hannah Haramoto 
hharamoto@fcmc.org 

Franklin County Medical Center 44 N 1st E 
CNA Preston, ID 83263, United States 

Eric Harmston 
harmstone@byul.edu 

BYU-Idaho 525 S Center St 150D Kimball 
University Safety Officer Rexburg, ID 83460, United States 

laurie hernandez 
Ihernandez@sbtribes.com 

Shoshone Bannock Tribes 30 East Ross Fork RD #3 
Emergency Management Coordinator Fort Hall, ID 83203, United States 

Rachel Holford 
rholford@cityofboise.org 

City of Boise 150 N Capitol Blvd 
Emergency Preparedness Coordinator Boise, ID 83701, United States 

Linda Iremiren 
linda@thehomesteadliving.com 

Homestead Home Health & Hospice 407 W. 1St N 
Home Health & Hospice Rexburg. ID 83440, United States 
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Trisha Kelsey 
tkelsey@binghammemonaLorg 

Bingham Memorial Hospital 98 Poplar 
Liaison Blackfoot, ID 83221. United States 

Shannon Koester 
skoester@healthwestinc.org 

Health West Inc 500 S 11th Ave Ste 400b 
Director of Clinical Informatics Pocatello, ID 83201. United States 

Robert Kohler 
robertk@rexburg.org 

Madison Ambulance 26 North Center Street 
Captain Rexburg, ID 83440, United States 

John Lewis 
lewisj@byui.edu 

BYU Idaho 
Professor 

Clarke 145-M 
Rexburg, ID 83460, United States 

Christina Lyne 
christina.lyne@icloud.com 

ERAEMS 
AEMT 

3738 N 2495 E 
Twin Falls, ID 83301. United States 

Deeanne Marshall 
deeanne.marshall@ihs.gov 

Fort Hall Indian Health Service POB 717 
Director of Nursing Fort Hall, ID 83203, United States 

Bart May 
bmay@co.clark.id.us 

Clark County Ambulance p.o. box 327 224 W main 
Sheriff Dubois, ID 83423, United States 

Becci Mendoza 
bmendoza@fcmc.org 

Franklin County Medical Center 44 N 1st E 
CNA Preston, ID 83263, United States 
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Christine Morrison Helping hands home health care agency 2785 Bannock Hwy 
clinical@hhofpoky.com Clinical Manager pocatello, ID 83204, United States 

Rachelle Oliverson 
roliverson@fcmc.org 

Franklin County Medical Center 44 N 1st E 
Assistant Administrator Preston, ID 83263, United States 

Danielle Osgood 
dosgood@siph.idaho.gov 

Institute of Rural Health 330 W. Chubbcuk Rd. Lot 35A 
Health Advocate Chubbuck, ID 83202, United States 

jamie pelayo Life Inc. 
jamie@idlife.org ILA 

13194 n yellowstone hwy 
tyhee. ID 83202, United States 

Kevin Pendlebury Tribal Public Health 313 mission rd 
kevin.pendlebury@ihs.gov RN Fort Hall, ID 83203. United States 

Luis Perez 
luis.perez@pchd.net 

Power County Hospital District 510 ROOSEVELT ST 
Supervisor AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83211, United States 

Signature 

Debra Reiland 
debra.reiland@portmed.org 

siph 
RN Volunteer 

500 S. 11th Ave Suite 501 
pocatello, ID 83201. United States 

Valentina Reudter 
valentinare@aspirehumanservices.com 

Aspire Human Services 444 Hospital Way Suite 701 
Program Director Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 
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Dale Rounkles 
srounkles@ensigngroup.net 

Gateway Transitional 527 Memorial Drive 
Operations Manager Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

Thomas Sanford 
tomassanford@gmail.com 

Bannock County Amb 2005 S. Fairway Dr. 
EMT Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

Jessy Sears 
jsears@siph.idaho.gov 

Southeastern Idaho Public Health 1901 Alvin Ricken Dr 
PHP Planner Pocatello, ID 83201, United States 

Ryan Shelton 
rshelton415@gmail.com 

Lori Snidow 
lori.snidow@ihs.gov 

Developmental Options 1206 East Walnut 
Corporate Trainer Pocatello. ID 83201. United States 

Fort Hall Indian Health Service 33 N Mission Road 
Chief Dental Officer/Acting Clinical Fort Hall, ID 83203. United States 

e1-1 GLN 
sr *L. Arcot v 

Jeff Stark 
jeffs@weberhs.org 

Weber Human Services 237 26th Street 
Security Supervisor Ogden. UT 84401. United States 

Kim Stouse 
kstouse@pocatello.us 

Pocatello Fire Department 408 E Whitman 
Education/Outreach Pocatello (and vicinity), ID 83201, United States 

Kate Taylor 
ktaylor@cahcinc.com 

Challis Area Health Center PO Box 980 611 Clinic Road 
Administrator for Grants & Special Challis. ID 83226, United States 
Dre.i cant, 



Attendance Sign In Sheet 
Course Title: 2019 Regional Readiness Rendezvous 

Course Date: 4/3/2019 8:00:00 AM (GMT-07:00) Mountain Time (US & Canada) 

Session Name: Basic Disaster Life Support (BDLS) training on April 3, 2019 

Course ID: 1082905 

Session Address: 1901 Alvin Ricken Drive , Pocatello. Idaho. 83201, United States. Room:Phoenix 
Room 

Provider Number: 

User Name Organization 

Email Title 

Provider Name: 

Accredited by: 

Instructor/No.: 

Credit Type: 

Credit Hours: 

SIHC, EIHC, SCHPC, IDHW 

Address Signature 

Chantelle Traughber 
ctraughber@Irmctr.org 

Lost Rivers Medical Center 551 Highland Dr. 
RN, ICO Arco, ID 83213, United States 

Barry Walker Southeast Idaho Medical Reserve Corps 2632 S Fairway Dr 
papaberry7317@gmail.com Volunteer Pocatello. ID 83201. United States 

Jennifer Walker 
jennifer@heritagehealthservices.net 

Heritage Home Health and Hospice 10096 W Quinn Road 
Compliance Director Pocatello. ID 83202, United States 

Lindsey Walters Idaho Department of Health and Welfare 2224 E Old Penitentiary Road 
Lindsey.Walters@dhwidaho.gov HPP Coordinator Boise, ID 83712. United States 


